Zittinguitslag

Session: Amigos do Museu 1107

Date: Friday, July 11, 2025
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Paarnamen

Rosa & Paul

Mo & Alan

Rob & Didier
Frank & Mirta
Joanne & Sue
William & Stephen
Claude & Jon
Joke & Dave

Rina & Dee
Margaret & Terry

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Section A

MP

128.0
120.0
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105.0
96.0
91.0
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84.0
77.0
63.0

Bridge-it

%
66.67
62.50
57.29
54.69
50.00
47.40
44.79
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40.10
32.81
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Corr. Spel
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